DEVIATION REPORT

"Name of Company Address / T
Burlington Resources Oil & Gas Company P. O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499
Lease Name and Number Unit Letter Sec. Twn. Rge. a
SAN JUAN 27-5 UNIT #25B -1,090 FSL -490 FWL 03 027N 005w

"Pool'and Formation — County / T
Blanco Mesaverde RIO ARRIBA

Depth (Ft.)

Deviation (Degrees)

245

729
1,233
1,735
2,236
2,737
3,241
3,606
4,129
4,533
5,030

25
25
75
75
1.00
1.00
1.00
75
75
1.00
.50

[, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer for BURLINGTON RESOURCES OIL AND GAS CO., am

authorized by said Company to make this report; and that this report was prepared under my supervisio
stated herein are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Vly commission expires August 17, 2000
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